:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7891769

Dec 02, 2023 - 13:55 (UTC)

In epoch 246,617 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 440511 - 0.017361984 ETH®
37.58 USD

2 440512 - 0.017297041 ETH®
37.44 USD

3 440513 - 0.017340156 ETH&®
37.53 USD

4 440514 - 0.066448180 ETH®
143.84 USD

S 440515 - 0.017366259 ETH®
37.59 USD

6 440516 - 0.017373284 ETH®
37.60 USD

7 440517 - 0.017333949 ETH®
37.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7891769
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/246617
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440511
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440512
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440513
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440514
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440515
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440516
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440517

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

440522

Validator Id

685685

Amount

- 0.017348069
37.55 USD

- 0.017366132
37.59 USD

- 0.058851107
127.39 USD

- 0.017329644
37.51 USD

- 0.017294075
37.43 USD

- 0.017331996
37.51 USD

- 0.017311814
37.47 USD

- 0.017387179
37.63 USD

- 0.017303945
37.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.041796719
90.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440518
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440519
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440520
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440521
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440522
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440523
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440524
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440525
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/440526
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/685685

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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